Inman Valley Eagles
Pullen Island Power
Boomer Beach Bombers
Green Bay Giants

Inman Valley Blues
Horseshoe Bay Hawks

Won Lost
3 1
2 2
2 2
2 2
2 2
1 3

Rubbers
Won

37

34

31

28

26

24

Rubbers
Lost

23

26

29

32

34

36

Rubbers %
61.7

56.7

51.7

46.7

43.3

40

Games
Won
140
126
132
121
113

95

Games
Lost
101
123
116
122
135
130

Games %
58.1
50.6
53.2
49.8
45.6
42.2



